Installation RLC-101
and
Operation
Un-Alarmed Universal
LED & Incandescent
A-1 Controller Manual
Toll Free: +1 (866) 624-8309  www.itl-llc.com
 RLC-101

Description Function
DAY MODE Steady – Day mode operation via photoelectric cell.
Flashing – Day mode operation via manual mode select switch.
NITE MODE Steady – Night mode operation via photoelectric cell.
Flashing – Night mode operation via manual mode select switch.
CMD On when the RLC-101 commands the beacon to flash.
                              DOC-RLC101-MNL Rev6.doc  (7/05/2012)       © Copyright 2000-2012 ITL, LLC Page 11 of 13
 RLC-101
Spare Parts & Replacement Parts
ITL Part Number Description
RLY-2440-B00 Solid State Relay
BCN-0300-000 L-864 Beacon, (Incandescent)
IFH-1700-000 L-864(L) Beacon, (LED)
MKR-S750-0DH L-810 Obstruction Light, (Incandescent)
MKR-ILED-1DH L-810(L) Obstruction Light, (LED)
LMP-620W-120 620W, 120VAC Beacon Lamp
LMP-116W-120 116W, 120VAC Marker Lamp
LMP-116W-230 116W, 230VAC Marker Lamp
LMP-100W-120 100W, 120VAC Marker Lamp
LMP-100W-230 100W, 230VAC Marker Lamp
LMP-ILED-350 LED Lamp Assembly
PEC-1800-120 Photoelectric Cell (PEC)
PEC-SOCK-000 Socket For Photoelectric Cell
                              DOC-RLC101-MNL Rev6.doc  (7/05/2012)       © Copyright 2000-2012 ITL, LLC Page 12 of 13